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Red Division

FTW

Denver the last Dinosaur***
Team

Darth Vader

Blue Division

The Empire3

The Ground Up Dynasty
* MegaTrom

Dallas 2020

White Division

Football fan

Ship bottom
ColeslsLiterallyClosed
RB MarcusAllen #32

Total Points

FTW

The Empire3
ColeslsLiterallyClosed
Football fan

Darth Vader

Denver the last Dinosaur***
Team

The Ground Up Dynasty
Ship bottom

RB MarcusAllen #32

* MegaTrom

Dallas 2020
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2189.95
2124.10
2123.60
2052.05
1998.55
1969.45
1950.75
1909.25
1905.70
1689.15
1648.45
1373.70
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PCT
0.769
0.692
0.615
0.385

PCT
0.615
0.538
0.308
0.231

PCT
0.615
0.538
0.462
0.231

DIV
4-2
4-2
3-3
1-5

DIV
3-3
4-2
2-4

DIV
4-2
4-2
3-3
1-5

PF
1744.95
1644.05
1606.40
1618.00

PF
1750.05
1601.45
1364.55
1209.35

PF
1684.55
1583.85
1700.50
1415.40
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PA
1491.30
1503.80
1533.55
1749.60

PA
1574.00
1531.15
1513.60
1556.20

PA
1654.50
1477.60
1599.70
1738.10

PTS
2189.95
1969.45
1950.75
1998.55

PTS
2124.10
1909.25
1648.45
1373.70

PTS
2052.05
1905.70
2123.60
1689.15
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